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The 21st Japanese Speech Contest in Cambodia 
   

The Embassy of Japan is pleased to announce that the Embassy, in 

cooperation with Cambodia-Japan Cooperation Center (CJCC), and the Institute 

of Foreign Language, Royal University of Phnom Penh (IFL), is going to organize 

the 21st Japanese Speech Contest in Cambodia on Sunday, 27th May 2018 at 

Angkor Kizuna Hall, CJCC through the screening exam on 30th March 2018. 

 

The Japanese Speech Contest is held annually for the purpose of promoting 

Japanese language education in Cambodia and enables Japanese language learners 

to have an opportunity to demonstrate their Japanese skills in speaking. 

 

Application will be accepted from 5 February to 2 March 2018 at CJCC. 

Its working hours are from Monday to Friday, 7:30-11:30 and 13:30-17:00. 

 

The Application from and guideline of the Contest could be found at CJCC 

Facebook page: http://l.cjcc.edu.kh/2rlteAt 

 

The Embassy looks forward to seeing many Japanese language learners 

seize this opportunity to showcase Japanese talent in speaking. 

 

For further information, please contact CJCC at 023 883 649 or email: 

jcd@cjcc.edu.kh.  
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ស្ថា នទតូជប ៉ុនប្បចាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 

សេចរតីប្បកាេរ័ត៌មាន 
 

No. 01 PR-18/EoJ                             ថ្ងៃទី១០ ខែមករា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ 
 

ការប្បឡងប្បជជងជលែងេ៉ុនទររថាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនស ើរទី២១ 
 
 ស្ថា នទូតជប ៉ុនមានសេចកតីសស្ថមនេសរកីរាយជម្រមាបជូនថា ស្ថា នទូតរមួេហការជាមួយ 
មជឈមណ្ឌ លេហម្របតិបតតិការកមព៉ុជា-ជប ៉ុន(CJCC) និងវទិាស្ថា នភាស្ថបរសទេថ្នស្ថកលវទិា 
ល័យភូមិនទភនាំសេញ(IFL) នឹងសរៀបចាំនូវកមមវធីិ ម្របឡងម្របខជងខងែងេ៉ុនទរកថាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនសលើកទី២១ 
សៅកមព៉ុជា សៅថ្ងៃអាទិតយ ទី២៧ ខែឧេភា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ សៅស្ថលអងគរគីហសូណាថ្នCJCC តាមរយៈ
ការេម្រមិតេម្រមាាំងសបកខជនខែលបានដាក់ពាកយខែលនឹងម្រតូវសម្រជើេសរ ើេសៅថ្ងៃទី៣០ ខែមីនា   
ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨។ 
 ការម្របឡងម្របខជងខងែងេ៉ុនទរកថាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនម្រតូវបានម្របារេធជាសរៀងរាល់ឆ្ន ាំ កន៉ុងសោល 
បាំណ្ងផ្សេវផ្ាយការអប់រ ាំភាស្ថជប ៉ុនសៅកមព៉ុជា និងផ្តល់ឱកាេេម្រមាប់អនកេិកាភាស្ថជប ៉ុន 
បង្ហា ញនូវេមតាភាេភាស្ថជប ៉ុនកន៉ុងការនិយាយ។ 
 ពាកយេ៉ុាំចូលរមួម្របឡងម្របខជងចាប់សបើកទទួលេីថ្ងៃទី0៥ ខែក៉ុមភៈ ែល់ថ្ងៃទី0២ ខែមីនា ឆ្ន ាំ
២០១៨ សៅCJCC រាល់សមា ងសធវើការ េីថ្ងៃច័នទ ែល់ថ្ងៃេ៉ុម្រក សេលម្រេឹក សមា ង៧:៣០-១១:៣០ និង 
សេលរសេៀល សមា ង១៣:៣០-១៧:០០។ 
 ពាកយេ៉ុាំ និងសេចកតីខណ្នាាំេីការចូលរមូម្របកួត អាចរកបានសៅសលើទាំេ័រសហវេប ៉ុេ CJCC 
ខែលមានអាេ័យដាា ន៖ http://l.cjcc.edu.kh/2rlteAt 
 ស្ថា នទូតទនទឹងរង់ចាាំអនកេិកាភាស្ថជប ៉ុនជាសម្រចើនរបូចាប់យកឱកាេសនេះ សែើមបីបង្ហា ញ 
នូវេមតាភាេរបេ់ែែួនកន៉ុងការនិយាយភាស្ថជប ៉ុន។ 
 េម្រមាប់េ័ត៌មានបខនាម េូមទាក់ទងសៅកាន់CJCC តាមរយៈទូរេ័េទសលែ ០២៣ ៨៨៣ 
៦៤៩ ឬក៏សផ្ញើអ៉ុីខម លមកកាន់អាេ័យដាា ន៖ jcd@cjcc.edu.kh។ 
  

 

Embassy of Japan in the Kingdom of Cambodia 

Tel: 023 217 161, Fax: 023 216 162 

Email: info.jpn@pp.mofa.go.jp 

Official Website: www.kh.emb-japan.go.jp 

http://l.cjcc.edu.kh/2rlteAt
http://www.kh.emb-japan.go.jp/

	20180110-e
	20180110-k

